



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

APP 25 2011

REMITTO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Gardner, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/487-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 240578

Invoice Date: 04/22/2011 Terms: 0/0/30, n/30

Page 1

VESS OIL CORPORATION
1700 WATER FRONT PKWAY BLD 500
WICHITA KS 67226
(316) 682-1537

WILSON A #442
29847
9-25-S5E
04-02-11
KS

204

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1126A	THICK SET CEMENT	125.00	18.3000	2287.50
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	650.00	.4400	286.00
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	2.00	229.0000	458.00
4130	CENTRALIZER 5 1/2"	6.00	48.0000	288.00
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	344.0000	344.00
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	254.0000	254.00
1144	SP-402 (MUD CLEAN AGENT)	2.50	42.0000	105.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
446 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	975.00	975.00
446 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	.00	4.00	.00
502 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	330.00	330.00

Parts: 4022.50 Freight: .00 Tax: 263.47 AR 5590.97
 Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 5590.97
 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00

Signed _____ Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK
918/338-0808

ELDORADO, KS
316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS
620/583-7664

GILLETTE, WY
307/686-4914

OAKLEY, KS
785/672-2227

OTTAWA, KS
785/242-4044

THAYER, KS
620/839-6269

WICHITA, KS
316/274-2777

Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

API # 15-015-23890-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																
4-2-0	8511	wilson A #442	9	25 S	5 E	Butler																
CUSTOMER VCS oil			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>446</td> <td>Jeff</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>502</td> <td>Jerald</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>511</td> <td>Jacob</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	446	Jeff			502	Jerald			511	Jacob		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #					DRIVER															
446	Jeff																					
502	Jerald																					
511	Jacob																					
MAILING ADDRESS 1700 water front Parkway																						
CITY wichita	STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67206																				

Safety meeting
J.S.
Jed.

JOB TYPE Long string B HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 2474 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 2473 DRILL PIPE N/A TUBING N/A OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.5 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 42.56
 DISPLACEMENT 58,200 DISPLACEMENT PSI 700 MIX PSI 300 RATE 46ppm

REMARKS: Safety meeting, placed float equipment Baskets at 4 and 11 and centralizers at 13, 5, 17, 9 and 12. Run pipe to 2473, pumped to break circulation, mud flush then 125 sks thickset SKKol-seal, displaced plug with 50 bbl water landed at 1200 psi floats held.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	975.00	975.00
5406	6	MILEAGE	4.00	N/A
5407	1	min bulk delivery	330.00	330.00
1126 A	125 sks	Thick set cement	18.30	2287.50
1110 A	650	Kol-seal	0.44	286.00
4104	2	5 1/2 cement basket	229.00	458.00
4130	6	5 1/2 centralizer	48.00	288.00
4159	1	5 1/2 AFu Float shoe	344.00	344.00
4454	1	5 1/2 Latch down plug	254.00	254.00
1144	2.5 gal	Dv 1100 mud flush	42.00	105.00
			Subtotal	5327.50
			SALES TAX	263.41
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5590.91

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION

Cory Gato

TITLE

04/05/18

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services rendered on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC



ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 30928

LOCATION #80 Eldorado

FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

Api # 15-015-23890

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-28-11	8511	Wilson A # 442	9	255	5E	Butler
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #			
Vess oil			DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #			
1700 water front PKway Bld 500			DRIVER			
CITY			TRUCK #			
Witchata			DRIVER			
STATE		ZIP CODE	TRUCK #			
KS		67206	DRIVER			

Safety meeting
J.S.
J.S.
S

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 265 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8
 CASING DEPTH 255.56 DRILL PIPE NA TUBING NA OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.516 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 30ft
 DISPLACEMENT 15.93 DISPLACEMENT PSI 200 MIX PSI 100 RATE 4.0 bpm

REMARKS: Safety meeting, break circulation mixed 150 sks class A 3/4 cc 1/2 lb poly per sack, displaced with 14.5 bbl circulated cement to surface

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	775.00	775.00
5406	6	MILEAGE	4.00	N/C
5407	1	min bulk delivery	330.00	330.00
1104.5	150	class A cement	14.25	2137.50
1102	400	calcium chloride	0.70	280.00
1107	75	Poly flakes	2.22	166.50
			Subtotal	3639.00

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION

Colton

TITLE

240276

DATE

SALES TAX
ESTIMATED
TOTAL

119.26
3758.26

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

APR 04 2011

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 240276

=====
Invoice Date: 03/31/2011 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30 Page 1
=====

VESS OIL CORPORATION
1700 WATER FRONT PKWAY BLD 500
WICHITA KS 67226
(316) 682-1537

WILSON A #442
30928
9-25-S5E
03-28-11
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	150.00	14.2500	2137.50
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	400.00	.7000	280.00
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	75.00	2.2200	166.50

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
442 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	330.00	330.00
446 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	775.00	775.00
446 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	.00	4.00	.00

Parts:	2584.00	Freight:	.00	Tax:	169.26	AR	3858.26
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	3858.26		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____